
Keystone (0-6, 0-0) -vs- Wells (3-5, 2-5)
3/29/2022 at Wells ()

 
 

 
 
Keystone Goals: Krista Strausser (3); Miranda Mascia (1); Riley Hayes (1) 
Assists: Annie Metzger (1); Riley Hayes (1) 
 
Wells Goals: Clara Lima (6); Julia Barnwell (1); Isabella Ciancio (1); Mackenzie Powers (1) 
Assists: Mackenzie Powers (2); Olivia Maish (1); Kayla Rowell (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Clara Lima 1st/13:47; Meaghan Drennan 1st/01:31; Anna Bernatavitz 2nd/11:07; Alexis Silva 3rd/10:00; Riley Hayes 3rd/08:42;
Alexis Silva 4th/12:11
Officials: Mark Jagord

Date: 3/29/2022 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 1 1 1 2 5
Wells 2 2 3 2 9

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 5 9 6 7 27
Wells 3 3 8 6 20

Shots On Goal
Keystone 0 0 0 0 0
Wells 0 0 0 0 0

Saves
Keystone 0 0 1 0 1
Wells 2 3 2 3 10

Turnovers
Keystone 0 1 0 0 1
Wells 3 4 1 2 10

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Keystone 1-3 5-5 6-6 3-4 15-18
Wells 2-7 3-4 4-4 3-5 12-20

Ground Balls
Keystone 4 7 4 5 20
Wells 10 8 7 8 33

Draw Controls
Keystone 1 4 3 5 13
Wells 3 0 2 0 5

Free-Position Shots
Keystone 1 2 1 4 8
Wells 0 0 3 1 4

Fouls
Keystone 1 0 0 1 2
Wells 0 4 0 2 6



Keystone 5

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
01 Hannah Osbahr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Meaghan Drennan 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0-1 1
03 Brooke Staff 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1 0
04 Amilee Miller 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
05 Miranda Mascia 1 0 1 4 5 0 1 9 1-1 0
10 Alex Williams 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0
12 Samantha Hamlin 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0
13 Casey Stratton 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
18 Riley Hayes 1 1 2 4 2 0 1 0 0-1 0
19 Makayla Batts 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
24 Mercedes Goodwin 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-1 0
28 Krista Strausser 3 0 3 8 3 0 0 3 0-2 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Annie Metzger 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-1 0

Totals 5 2 7 27 20 1 6 13 1-8 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
01 Hannah Osbahr 60:00 9 1 L



Wells 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Alexis Silva 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0
2 Sabrina He 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Scarlett Lonsky 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
5 Lydia Thomas 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1
6 Clara Lima 6 0 6 7 2 2 0 1 0-1 0
7 Julia Barnwell 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0
10 Danielle Radivoy 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1
11 Isabella Ciancio 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
12 Mackenzie Powers 1 2 3 4 3 3 0 1 1-2 0
16 Anna Bernatavitz 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0
17 Kayla Rowell 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
33 Lauren Spiegel 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Olivia Maish 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 0-1 3

Totals 9 4 13 20 33 10 0 5 1-4 6

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
33 Lauren Spiegel 60:00 5 10 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By KEYSTONE WELLS
1st 14:42 Clara Lima Unassisted 0 1
1st 06:25 Clara Lima Unassisted 0 2
1st 02:22 Krista Strausser Riley Hayes 1 2
2nd 08:58 Clara Lima Kayla Rowell 1 3
2nd 03:28 Krista Strausser Unassisted 2 3
2nd 01:11 Clara Lima Mackenzie Powers 2 4
3rd 08:18 Isabella Ciancio (UP) Mackenzie Powers 2 5
3rd 07:50 Krista Strausser Unassisted 3 5
3rd 02:18 Mackenzie Powers Unassisted 3 6
3rd 01:39 Clara Lima Olivia Maish 3 7
4th 14:10 Miranda Mascia Unassisted 4 7
4th 13:23 Clara Lima Unassisted 4 8
4th 08:13 Riley Hayes Annie Metzger 5 8
4th 00:46 Julia Barnwell Unassisted 5 9

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 13:47 WELLS Clara Lima
1st 01:31 KEYSTONE Meaghan Drennan
2nd 11:07 WELLS Anna Bernatavitz
3rd 10:00 WELLS Alexis Silva
3rd 08:42 KEYSTONE Riley Hayes
4th 12:11 WELLS Alexis Silva


